SERIES 34
FULL PORT 3PC BALL VALVE
1000 CWP (1/4" - 2")
800 CWP (2-1/2" - 3")
600 CWP (4")
316 STAINLESS STEEL - ASTM A351 CF8M
CARBON STEEL - ASTM A216 WCB
STEAM RATING: 150 PSI WSP

29.5
47.5
HOW TO ORDER
CB CB CD
Body Ball & Seats
Stem
R RTFE
o;J
Ends (Alloy)
( l,ica90 Valves
& Controls
Due to ongoing development of our product line, specifications subject to change without notice.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E. I. DuPont.
Ends Options
OH oval Handle
SW Socket Weld Ends
T/S Threaded/ Socket Weld
BW4 Butt Weld SCH 40
BWl* Butt Weld SCH 10
Toll-Free (833) 831-2312
Local (312) 637-3557
Fax: ( 31 2) 63 7 -3543
E-Mail: sales@chicagovalves.com
885 Cambridge Dr.
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 U.S.A.
REV 7/20